rponhPE

KARSTULA 22.4.2018

Pk 25 tikkaa

jarj. Karstulan Tikkaseura

Vaarala Simo
Yioénen Niilo
Jantti Reijo
Honkonen Raimo

Hiekkala Osmo
Hakkinen Erkki
Kontola Jaakko
Hakulinen Teijo

Taipale Jarmo
Marsyla Seppo

Saaksniemi Raimo
Saaksniemi Veli-Pekka
Nikula Jussi

Niemela Pasi
lhanainen Mauri

Saarinen Paivi
Syrjala Terttu
Hyvonen Sinikka

Pekkanen Raija
Kautto Elisa
Kehusmaa Marketta
Aumanen Anja

paivitetty 22.4.2018 klo 18.25

PaavT
JST
SST
PaavT

SST
SST
SST
SST

KTS
PaavT

PaavT
PaavT
PaavT
SST

PaavT

SST
KTS
KTS

SST
SST
KTS
KTS

39
46
39
35

35
37
38
34

40
40

34
43
31
29
30

43
39
31

40
32
32
11

42
35
43
39

33
41
26
20

38
35

43
32
26
34
31

38
43
36

33
34
19
12

41
41
31
35

37
36
37
26

39
35

32
35
33
31
33

39
38
46

38
12
25
12

38
40
38
40

44
31
41
28

35
39

41
29
33
28
20

41
42
27

37
25
22
18

43
39
38
39

42
40
39
30

33
35

36
39
27
27
28

44
36
41

32
21

13

203
201
189
188

191
185
181
138

185
184

186
178
150
149
142

205
198
181

180
124
104

66



NUuA
1. Saarinen Juuso
NuB

1. Saarinen Jesse

JOUKKUE
Miehet:

1. SST
Hiekkala Osmo
Jantti Reijo
Hakkinen Erkki
Kontola Jaakko

Naiset:

1. SST
Saarinen Paivi
Pekkanen Raija
Kautto Elisa

SST

SST

746
191
189
185
181

509
205
180
124

21 29 37 29 27

2. PaavT
Vaarala Simo
Honkonen Raimo
Marsyla Seppo
Nikula Jussi

2. KTS
Syrjala Terttu
Hyvonen Sinikka
Kehusmaa Marketta

143

83

725
203
188
184
150

483
198
181
104



KARSTULA 22.4.2018
Pm 125 tikkaa
jarj. Karstulan Tikkaseura

Miehet

1. Vaarala Simo PaavT MM 201 207 216 210 216 1050
2. Ylonen Niilo JST MM 185 207 205 204 201 1002
3. Hakkinen Erkki SST MA 191 200 191 199 189 970
4. Jantti Reijo SST MM 196 193 190 195 194 968
5.  Honkonen Raimo PaavT MM 177 200 198 187 198 960
6. Hiekkala Osmo SST MA 184 182 192 180 205 943
7. Taipale Jarmo KTS MB 170 192 186 186 201 935
8. Marsyla Seppo PaavT MB 187 190 173 183 193 926
9. Kontola Jaakko SST MA 191 178 181 181 193 924
10. Ilhanainen Mauri PaavT MC 177 167 182 174 181 881
11. Saaksniemi Veli-Pekka PaavT MC 181 179 165 175 174 874
12. Niemela Pasi SST MC 174 157 187 180 159 857
13. Saaksniemi Raimo PaavT MC 161 165 161 167 165 819
14. Hakulinen Teijo SST MA 169 174 154 158 162 817
15. Nikula Jussi PaavT MC 159 153 155 161 163 791
Naiset

1. Saarinen Paivi SST NA 208 204 184 207 201 1004
2. Hyvonen Sinikka KTS NA 188 188 191 184 201 952
3. Syrjala Terttu KTS NA 174 193 194 189 187 937
4. Pekkanen Raija SST NB 181 199 183 174 176 913
5. Kautto Elisa SST NB 134 151 140 134 139 698
6. Kehusmaa Marketta KTS NB 132 135 135 133 131 666
7. Aumanen Anja KTS NB 99 99 68 60 16 342
Nuoret

1. Saarinen Juuso SST NUuA 160 160 152 150 131 753
2. Saarinen Jesse SST NuB 64 93 81 113 98 449

Kiitokset kaikille kilpailuun osallistuneille!
Karstulan Tikkaseura ry



